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Session G

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Williams3152
Unique

9.250 9.000 9.0009.025 36.275
2 3T 2 1 1

1

Jolene Steenrod3144
St. Mary's

8.650 9.150 8.8009.300 35.900
15 1 1 2 2

2

Alexandra McSorley3074
First State

9.400 8.600 8.6508.550 35.200
1 7T 9 3T 3

3

Bria Smith3026
Baltimore County

9.000 8.600 8.6508.650 34.900
4T 8T 5 4T 4

4

Kaitlyn Kuno3146
St. Mary's

8.850 8.900 8.3008.600 34.650
10T 5 6T 9 5

5

Olivia Restifo3112
MarVateens

8.800 8.550 8.5508.700 34.600
12T 11T 3T 6 6

6

Elyse MacBride3089
First State

9.150 9.025 8.4007.950 34.525
3 2 17 7T 7

7

Alexia Douglas3021
All-Pro

8.900 8.600 8.1508.600 34.250
7T 9T 7T 10 8

8

Amelia LaMotte3120
MarVateens

8.350 8.550 8.6508.400 33.950
19T 12T 11 5T 9

9

Anna Maria Weirich3161
Unique

8.600 8.350 8.0008.700 33.650
16T 13 4T 11T 10

10

Kylee Holliman3055
Beach Bounders

8.850 8.300 8.4008.000 33.550
11T 14 15T 8T 11

11

Emily Mento3043
Baltimore County

9.000 9.000 7.6007.650 33.250
5T 4T 19 15T 12

12

Carley Rey3027
Baltimore County

8.900 7.800 8.0008.450 33.150
8T 19 10 12T 13

13

Cosette Young3037
Baltimore County

8.800 8.600 7.4508.250 33.100
13T 10T 12T 17 14

14

Anna Strauss3147
St. Mary's

8.350 8.000 7.8508.250 32.450
20T 17 13T 14 15

15

Keera Booker3032
Baltimore County

8.700 8.200 7.4008.000 32.300
14 15T 16T 18 16

16

Olivia Eagle3142
St. Mary's

8.000 7.950 7.6008.600 32.150
21 18 8T 16T 17

17

Emma Poteet3143
St. Mary's

8.500 8.800 7.0007.800 32.100
18 6 18 19 18

18

Alyssa Murphy3151
St. Mary's

8.950 6.150 6.2508.200 29.550
6 20 14 20 19

19

Serena Landsman3113
MarVateens

8.900 8.200 8.0000.000 25.100
9T 16T 20T 13T 20

20

Lauryn Bachman3118
MarVateens

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600
17T 21 21T 21 21

21


